3a ETAPA PARANAENSE
7a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA
DIVULGADO AS:

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014
FORMULA PREMIUM AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,700 km ..;.;.

30 TREINO LIVRE - FORMULA PREMIUM 11/10/2014 14:05 - . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:06:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(12) EDSON FERREIRA

1 1:45.333 +18.806  14:12:35.967
2 1:32.263 +5.736  14:14:08.230
3 1:28.260 +1733  14:15:36.490
4 1:28.002 +1475  14:17:04.492
5 1:28.301 +1774  14118:32.793
6 1:27.593 +1.066  14:20:00.386
7 1:27.483 +0.956  14:21:27.869
8 . 14:22:54.396
9 1:26.611 +0.084  14:24:21.007

(43) DARIO LINTZ
1 1:48.840 +20520  14:13:52.315
2 1:34.206 +5.886  14:15:26.521
3 1:33.777 +5.457  14:17:00.298
4 1:35.937 +7617  14:18:36.235
5 1:31.372 +3052  14:20:07.607
6 1:29.461 +1.141  14:21:37.068
7 14:23:05.388
8 3:38.026  +2:09.706  14:26:43.414

(27) LUIZ ABBADE

1 141617 +12.926  14:09:04.699
2 1:31.502 +2.811  14:10:36.201
3 1:31.277 +2586  14:12:07.478
4 3:04.720  +1:36.020  14:15:12.198
5 1:38.177 +0.486  14:16:50.375
6 1:46.242 +17.551  14:18:36.617
7 1:29.635 +0.944  14:20:06.252
8 14:21:34.943
9 1:28.933 +0.242  14:23:03.876
10 2:58.346  +1:20.655  14:26:02.222
1 1:35.183 +6.492  14:27:37.405

(62) THIAGO MURIEL

1 1:53.811 +19.100  14:09:21.139

2 1:40.628 +5.917 14:11:01.767

3 1:39.468 +4.757 14:12:41.235

4 1:40.070 +5.359 14:14:21.305

5 1:37.453 +2.742 14:15:58.758

6 1:35.797 +1.086 14:17:34.555

7 1:40.302 +5.591 14:19:14.857

8 1:35.908 +1.197 14:20:50.765

9 . 14:22:25.476

10 1:35.503 +0.792 14:24:00.979

(33) ALEX S.MORAIS

1 1:51.986 +16.458 14:19:13.329

2 1:35.609 +0.081 14:20:48.938

3 1:35.833 +0.305 14:22:24.771

4 . 14:24:00.299

5 1:38.486 +2.958 14:25:38.785

6 1:36.352 +0.824  14:27:15.137
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